D
C
C
 s
er
ie
s
DCC

(F)
尺寸
Size
直徑 x 長度
ΦD x L (mm)
直流等值阻抗
ESR, DC
(mΩ) (max)
交流等值阻抗
ESR, AC
(mΩ) (max)
at 1kHz/20˚C
漏電流
Leakage Current
(mA/72hrs)
DCC106S03G20RR 2.3 10 10 x 20 400 220 0.040
DCC226S03G30RR 2.3 22 10 x 30 170 120 0.050
DCC306S03I25RR 2.3 30 12.5 x 25 160 100 0.065
DCC506S03K25RR 2.3 50 16 x 25 100 60 0.085
DCC706S03K35RR 2.3 70 16 x 35 85 50 0.120
DCC127S03L40RR 2.3 120 18 x 40 65 35 0.300
DCC227S03N47RR 2.3 220 22 x 47 45 25 0.700
Unit: mm